
Attendee's Name Attendee's Title Attendee's Email Attendee's Department Please select your desired date and time. Attended

Christine Sison Associate Dean, Dean's Office - TPS christine.sison@guamcc.edu TPS Dean's Office February 2 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Catherine Leon Guerrero Associate Professor, Construction Trades catherine.leonguerrero@guamcc.edu Work Experience February 2 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Yes

Marivic Schrage Associate Professor, Education marivic.schrage@guamcc.edu Education February 2 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Yes

Pilar Pangelinan Professor, Bus and VisCom - Accounting pilar.pangelinan@guamcc.edu Business & VisCom February 2 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Yes

Carol Cruz Assistant Professor, Hospitality and Tourism carol.cruz@guamcc.edu Hospitality and Tourism February 2 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Yes

Carlos D. Buan Instructor, Technology - Computer Science carlos.buan@guamcc.edu Technology (Computer Science)February 2 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Yes

Wilson Tam Associate Professor, English wilson.tam@guamcc.edu English February 2 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Yes

Arwen Franquez Instructor, Criminal Justice Social Science SS arwen.franquez@guamcc.edu CJSS February 2 (Friday) 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Yes

Francine Galao Instructor, Education - Cosmetology francine.galao@guamcc.edu Education February 2 (Friday) 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Yes

Amada Manzana Associate Professor, Bus & VisCom Marketing amada.manzana@guamcc.edu Business and Viscom (Marketing)February 2 (Friday) 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Yes

Kennylyn Miranda Assistant Professor, Culinary & Foodservice kennylyn.miranda@guamcc.edu Culinary Food Service February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Deborah Ellen Associate Professor, Education deborah.ellen@guamcc.edu Education February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Simone Assistant Professor, English simone.bollinger@guamcc.edu English February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Jaclyn Pereda Instructor, Adult Basic Education jaclyn.pereda@guamcc.edu Adult Education February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

NitaJP CEPEDA Instructor, Bus & VisCom - Visual Communic'n nitajeannette.cepeda@guamcc.edu Business & Visual CommunicationsFebruary 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Mariesha Cruz-San Nicolas Associate Dean, Dean's Office - TPS mariesha.cruzsannicolas@guamcc.edu Adult Education February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Kimberly Borja Program Coordinator II, Dean's Office - TPS kimberly.borja@guamcc.edu HYPE/TPS February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Donna Cruz Professor, Criminal Justice Social Science donna.cruz@guamcc.edu CJSS February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Dorothy Duenas Associate Dean, Dean's Office - TPS dorothylou.duenas@guamcc.edu TPS/Allied Health February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Kat Uchima Instructor, Nursing and Allied Health katsuyoshi.uchima@guamcc.edu Allied Health February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Janice Aguon Instructor, Education - Cosmetology janice.aguon@guamcc.edu Education February 9 (Friday) 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon Yes

Marsha Postrozny-Torres Professor, Education - Early Childhood Edu marsha.postroznytorres@guamcc.edu Education February 9 (Friday) 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Yes

Yvonne tam Associate Professor, Bus & VisCom yvonne.tam@guamcc.edu Business/Viscom February 9 (Friday) 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Yes

Jose U. Munoz Associate Professor, Criminal Justice Social Science jose.munoz@guamcc.edu CJSS February 9 (Friday) 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Yes

Carl Torres II Instructor, Math & Science - Math carl.torresii@guamcc.edu Math/Science February 9 (Friday) 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Yes
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